Soup of The Day

Served with Brown Stout Bread

Fred's Mediterranean Fish & Seafood Chowder

Cod, Smoked Haddock, Salmon, Prawns, Mussels, Potato, Smoky Bacon,
Turmeric, Tomato, White Wine, Cream. Served with Brown Stout Bread

Crispy Chicken Wings

(Hot or BBQ Sauce), Blue Cheese Mayo, Celery Remoulade

Duck Liver Parfait

Toasted Sourdough, Red Onion, Chutney, Gherkins, Leaves and Pickles
Soup And Open Brown Sandwich

With Shrimp Marie Rose Or Ballycotton Smoked Salmon

Half Bowl of Chowder and Open Brown Sandwich
With Shrimp Marie Rose Or Ballycotton Smoked Salmon

Organic Mussels
With Garlic, Shallots, White Wine & Cream. Served with Brown Stout Bread

Breaded Monkfish Scampi

Ballycotton Smoked Salmon, Potatoes Salad, Basil and Lime
Mayonnaise

Toasted Special Sandwich

Ham, Dubliner Cheese, Tomato on Sourdough Bread, J.J. Wall's Beef
Dripping Chips, Salad

Salty Dog Toasted Special
Smoked Salmon, Dubliner Cheese, Lemon Coleslaw, J.J. Wall's Beef Dripping Chips
Italian Style Fisherman'’s Pot

Hake, Prawns, Mussels, Courgette, Peppers, Onions, Potatoes cooked in Marinara
sauce, Saffron Aioli, Garlic Bread

Pan Fried Sea Bass Fillets
On a Bed of Wild Mushrooms, Baby Potatoes, Baby Spinach, Saffron Beurre Blanc

Salty Dog Fish and Chips

Pea and Mint Puree, Tartar sauce, J.J Wall's Beef Dripping Chips

12 Hours Slow Cooked Beef Feather Blade

Honey Roast Root Veg Puree, Tender Stem Broccoli, Roast Baby Potatoes, Madeira Jus
Slow Cooked Pork Belly
French Peas, Potato Gratin, Apple and Cider Sauce

Fred's Buttermilk Marinated Southern Fried Chicken Burger

Potato Bun, Dubliner Cheese, Baby Gem, Coleslaw, Burger Sauce, Garlic Butter & Parmesan Chips
Vegetarian Linguini

Wild Mushrooms, Sun blush Potatoes, Baby Spinach, Cream, Parmesan, Garlic Bread
Add Chicken
Add Prawns

Beef Dripping Chips
Curry Chips

Onion Rings

Mash

Side Salad

VIEWALLERGENS
SCAN HERE

€7.95

€14.50

€12.95

€14.50

€14.50

€16.95

Starter €14.95 / Main €22.95

Starter €16.50 / Main €29.50

€15.50

€17.50

€29.50

€31.00

€22.95

€28.50

€25.50

€23.95

€21.95
€5.00

€7.50

€5.00
€6.00
€5.00
€6.00
€5.00




