

# THE SALTY DOG

RESTAURANT • PUB • GUESTHOUSE

## LUNCH & LIGHT BITES

12:00 - 16:00

<b>Soup of The Day</b>	€7.95
Served with Brown Stout Bread	
<b>Fred's Mediterranean Fish &amp; Seafood Chowder</b>	€14.50
Cod, Smoked Haddock, Salmon, Prawns, Mussels, Potato, Smoky Bacon, Turmeric, Tomato, White Wine, Cream. Served with Brown Stout Bread	
<b>Crispy Chicken Wings</b>	€12.95
(Hot or BBQ Sauce), Blue Cheese Mayo, Celery Remoulade	
<b>Duck Liver Parfait</b>	€14.50
Toasted Sourdough, Red Onion, Chutney, Gherkins, Leaves and Pickles	
<b>Soup And Open Brown Sandwich</b>	€14.50
With Shrimp Marie Rose Or Ballycotton Smoked Salmon	
<b>Half Bowl of Chowder and Open Brown Sandwich</b>	€16.95
With Shrimp Marie Rose Or Ballycotton Smoked Salmon	
<b>Organic Mussels</b>	Starter €14.95 / Main €22.95
With Garlic, Shallots, White Wine & Cream. Served with Brown Stout Bread	
<b>Breaded Monkfish Scampi</b>	Starter €16.50 / Main €29.50
Ballycotton Smoked Salmon, Potatoes Salad, Basil and Lime Mayonnaise	
<b>Toasted Special Sandwich</b>	€15.50
Ham, Dubliner Cheese, Tomato on Sourdough Bread, J.J. Wall's Beef Dripping Chips, Salad	
<b>Salty Dog Toasted Special</b>	€17.50
Smoked Salmon, Dubliner Cheese, Lemon Coleslaw, J.J. Wall's Beef Dripping Chips	
<b>Italian Style Fisherman's Pot</b>	€29.50
Hake, Prawns, Mussels, Courgette, Peppers, Onions, Potatoes cooked in Marinara sauce, Saffron Aioli, Garlic Bread	
<b>Pan Fried Sea Bass Fillets</b>	€31.00
On a Bed of Wild Mushrooms, Baby Potatoes, Baby Spinach, Saffron Beurre Blanc	
<b>Salty Dog Fish and Chips</b>	€22.95
Pea and Mint Puree, Tartar sauce, J.J. Wall's Beef Dripping Chips	
<b>12 Hours Slow Cooked Beef Feather Blade</b>	€28.50
Honey Roast Root Veg Puree, Tender Stem Broccoli, Roast Baby Potatoes, Madeira Jus	
<b>Slow Cooked Pork Belly</b>	€25.50
French Peas, Potato Gratin, Apple and Cider Sauce	
<b>Fred's Buttermilk Marinated Southern Fried Chicken Burger</b>	€23.95
Potato Bun, Dubliner Cheese, Baby Gem, Coleslaw, Burger Sauce, Garlic Butter & Parmesan Chips	
<b>Vegetarian Linguini</b>	€21.95
Wild Mushrooms, Sun blush Potatoes, Baby Spinach, Cream, Parmesan, Garlic Bread	
Add Chicken	€5.00
Add Prawns	€7.50
<b>SIDES</b>	
<b>Beef Dripping Chips</b>	€5.00
<b>Curry Chips</b>	€6.00
<b>Onion Rings</b>	€5.00
<b>Mash</b>	€6.00
<b>Side Salad</b>	€5.00



**THE SALTY DOG**  
RESTAURANT • PUB • GUESTHOUSE

VIEW ALLERGENS  
SCAN HERE

